KAISER TOOL COMPANY, INC.
Phone: 888-THINBIT (888-844-6248) or (260) 484-3620   •  Fax: 888-THINFAX (888-844-6329) or (260) 482-1881
www.thinbit.com • General E-mail: thinbit@kaisertool.com • Orders: orders@thinbit.com • Quotes: quotes@thinbit.com4-11
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
• External threading within .070" of a shoulder.
• Internal ACME threading with 1.250" minimum
 bore diameter.

The ORDER CODE for a .750" right hand shank for inserts beginning with 'L' is:
LGSF34R
SPECIFICATIONS ORDER CODE
Shank
Orientation Shank Dimensions
Toolholder Package
Includes Shank, Clamp and Hardware
For Inserts Beginning
With 'L'
Replacement Parts
'A' 'B' 'C' Clamp Screw Wrench PinRIGHT
HAND
LEFT
HAND
90º
Use right
hand holder
with
left hand
inserts
Use left
hand holder
with
right hand
inserts
.312" .500" 4.840" LGSF56R
Clamp C S3808 W1005 P0312
.375" .500" 4.840" LGSF38R
.500" .500" 4.840" LGSF12R
.625" .625" 4.840" LGSF58R LGSF58L
.750" .750" 4.840" LGSF34R LGSF34L
1.000" 1.000" 4.840" LGSF01R LGSF01L
1.250" 1.250" 4.840" LGSF14R LGSF14L
8mm .500" 4.840" LGSF08RM
10mm .500" 4.840" LGSF10RM
12mm .500" 4.840" LGSF12RM
16mm .750" 4.840" LGSF16RM LGSF16LM
20mm 1.000" 4.840" LGSF20RM LGSF20LM
25mm 1.000" 4.840" LGSF25RM LGSF25LM
 90º TOOLHOLDERS
®
U.S. PATENT NOS. 6,688,816 and 6,824,333
G

The ORDER CODE for a .500" shank, right hand tool for inserts beginning with 'L' is:
LSS12R
SPECIFICATIONS ORDER CODE
Shank
Orientation
Shank Dimensions Toolholder Package
Includes Shank, Clamp and Hardware Replacement Parts
'A' 'B' 'C' For Inserts Beginning With
Clamp Screw Wrench Pin
   'L'
Right Hand
Use with right
hand and
centered inserts
.500" .500"
4.840"
LSS12R
Clamp C S3808 W1005 P0305
12mm 12mm LSS12RM
16mm 16mm LSS16RM
Left Hand
Use with left
hand and
centered inserts
.500" .500"
4.840"
LSS12L
12mm 12mm LSS12LM
16mm 16mm LSS16LM
PARTING
U.S. PATENT NOS. 6,688,816 and 6,824,333
SWISS SCREW MACHINE TOOLHOLDERS
®

The ORDER CODE for a 3/4" round shank for inserts beginning with 'L' is:
LHDRR34
SPECIFICATIONS ORDER CODE
Shank
Orientation
Shank
Dimensions
Toolholder Package
Includes Shank, Clamp and
Hardware
'A' For Inserts Beginning With
Clamp Clamp
Hardware
 'L'
Right Hand
or Left Hand
Use as right hand
with right hand inserts
Use as left hand with left
hand  inserts
Use as either hand with
centered inserts
1/2" LHDRR12
Clamp C
Screw:
S3808
Wrench:
W1005
Pin:
P0305
5/8" LHDRR58
3/4" LHDRR34
1" LHDRR01
12 mm LHDRR12M
16 mm LHDRR16M
20 mm LHDRR20M
22 mm LHDRR22M
25 mm LHDRR25M
®
kaiser sec 7.indd   7 2/6/2023   9:42:02 AM
KAISER TOOL COMPANY, INC.
Phone: 888-THINBIT (888-844-6248) or (260) 484-3620   •  Fax: 888-THINFAX (888-844-6329) or (260) 482-1881